METAL SHEARS

MC200 - MC300

Our wide range of metal shears allows you fo cut steel of varying sizes, and are
especially popular in recycling applications. The metal shears are ideal for quick

and efficient cutting of pipes, bars, beams and other structures.

Cuts pipes, beams, mesh cables

Rotator, practical jaw design

Replaces handheld tools as it can get close to wall building

Length*

Width**

Height*

Jaw opening

Weight

Connection pressure, min

Connection pressure, max

il flow

Cutting force

Cutting capacity Pipe @
Plate

| beam

Requires one extra hydraulic function.
*Without mounting plate
**With fully opened jaw
***Without mounting kit

MC200

Brokk 110, 120D, 170

1000 mm
232 mm
334 mm
200 mm
172kg
175 bar
250 bar
90 I/min
490 kN/50t
90x4 mm
80x8 mm

100x55x6,3
mm

39.4in
9.1in
13.1in
79in

379 lbs
2538 psi
3626 psi
23.8 gal/min
110 x 102 Ibf
3.5x0.21in
3.1x0.3in

3,9x2,2x0,2
in

MC300
Brokk 200, 300

1275 mm
300 mm
538 mm
350 mm
290 kg***
175 bar

250 bar
100 I/min
590 kN/60 t
140x4,8 mm
80x15 mm

120x64x6,3
mm

BROKK ATTACHMENTS

50.2in

n.8in
21.2in
13.8in

639 |bs***
2538 psi
3626 psi
26.4 gal/min
133 x 103 |bf
3.5x0.2in
3x0.61in

47 x2,5x
0,2in

Tolerances for technical data may vary
All weights refer to attachments incl. mounting kit



