METAL SHEARS MC200 · MC300

Our wide range of metal shears allows you to cut steel of varying sizes, and are especially popular in recycling applications. The metal shears are ideal for quick and efficient cutting of pipes, bars, beams and other structures.

- > Cuts pipes, beams, mesh cables
- > Rotator, practical jaw design
- > Replaces handheld tools as it can get close to wall building





	MC200 Brokk 110, 120D, 170		MC300 Brokk 200, 300	
Length*	1000 mm	39.4 in	1275 mm	50.2 in
Width**	232 mm	9.1 in	300 mm	11.8 in
Height*	334 mm	13.1 in	538 mm	21.2 in
Jaw opening	200 mm	7.9 in	350 mm	13.8 in
Weight	172 kg	379 lbs	290 kg***	639 lbs***
Connection pressure, min	175 bar	2538 psi	175 bar	2538 psi
Connection pressure, max	250 bar	3626 psi	250 bar	3626 psi
Oil flow	90 l/min	23.8 gal/min	100 l/min	26.4 gal/min
Cutting force	490 kN/50 t	110 x 10 ³ lbf	590 kN/60 t	133 x 10 ³ lbf
Cutting capacity Pipe Ø	90x4 mm	3.5x0.2 in	140x4,8 mm	3.5x0.2 in
Plate	80x8 mm	3.1x0.3 in	80x15 mm	3x0.6 in
l beam	100x55x6,3 mm	3,9x2,2x0,2 in	120x64x6,3 mm	4,7 x 2,5 x 0,2 in

Requires one extra hydraulic function.

^{*}Without mounting plate

^{**}With fully opened jaw

^{***}Without mounting kit